QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of December 31, 2020

Don Honorio Ventura State University

Agency :
Organization Code
(UACS) : 80310000000
Physical Target (Budget Year) Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)
Particulars UACS CODE 2nd ath Quarter] Total ; 2nd 3rd 4th Q raca Variance Remart
1st Quarter Ouiaitiie 3rd Quarter uarter 1st Quarter Giiartor Cusarber uarter
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM i
00 : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to
Outcome Indicators
1. Percentage of first-time licensure exam-
. 62.75%
takers that pass the licensure exams 45.00% 45.00% 45.00% 48.00% 48.00% 0% 0% 0% 62.75% (32/51)
(32/51) 14.75%
2. Percentage of graduates (2 years prior)
32% 72.14% 72.14%
that are employed 5.00% 15.00% 20.00% 32.00% ERR 000% | 11sem618) | 2% | (2610m618) | (261013618) 0.14%
Output Indicators
1. Percentage of undergraduate student
population enrolled in CHED-identified
. ; = i 80.44% 94.26% 94 26%
and RDC-identified priority programs 0.00% 76.00% 74.00% 92.00% 92.00% 0.00% (19,443) 0.00% (21.421122.725)| (21,421/22,725) —
2. Percentage of undergraduate programs
with accreditation 0.00% 10.00% 42.00% 28.00% 78.00% 70.59% 70.59% E TR 94.44% (17/18) | 94.44% (17/18)
(17/18) 16.44%
ADVANCED HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM
Outcome Indicator
Percentage of graduate school faculty engaged in research
work applied in any of the following:
. 32.59% 32.59% 32.59%
i .D. 2% : .59% (1
a. pursuing advanced research degree programs (Ph.D.) 1% 1% 1% 5% 0.00% (12/34) (12/34) (12/34) 32 (12/34) 27 50%
Output Indicator
Percentage of accredited graduate programs 0% 29% 3% 5% 10% 0.00% 40.00% 40.00% | 1o 00% (4110)| 40.00% (4/10)
(4/10) (4/10) 359




RESEARCH PROGRAM

00 : Higher education research improved to promote

QOutcome Indicator

1. Number of research outputs in the last

three years utilized by the industry or

by other beneficiaries

Output Indicators

1. Number of research outputs completed

10

10

within the year

2. Percentage of research outputs published

20.00%

10.00%

10.00%

5.00%

45.00%

2.78%

15.00%

7.50%

25.00%

56.25% (18/32)

11.25%

in internationally-refereed or CHED

recognized journal within the year

TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM

00 : Community engagement increased

Qutcome Indicator

1. Number of active partnerships with LGUs,

13

industries, NGOs, NGAs, SMEs, and

other stakeholders as a result of

extension activities

Output Indicators

1. Number of trainees weighted by the

1500

100

75

240

1,672

72

length of training

2. Number of extension programs organized

21

14

and supported consistent with the SUC's

mandated and priority programs

3. Percentage of beneficiaries who rate the

80.00%

82.00%

83.00%

85.00%

85.00%

84.33%
(270/320)

90% (90/100)

80.67%
(68/75)

92% (221/240)

88.30%
(1388/1572)

3.30%

training course/s and advisory services

as satisfactory or higher in terms of

Prepared By:

Eddiebal P Lalyco Ph.D.

Director, Planning and Development Office
Date:

In coordination with:

VP forlAcademic Affairs

ident |l

. Baking Ed.D.



	145296715_690381941625872_2860630919613205289_n.pdf (p.1)
	145320472_1374046822935192_2885185978737219411_n.pdf (p.2)

