QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of December 31, 2020

Don Honorio Ventura State University

Agency:

Organization Code

(UACS):

80310000000

(UACS):			Physical	Target (Bud	get Year)			Physical Acc					
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter		4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remark
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM										PHENIXE			
OO : Relevant and quality tertiary education ensured to													
Outcome Indicators					,								
Percentage of first-time licensure exam-													
takers that pass the licensure exams		45.00%	45.00%	45.00%	48.00%	48.00%	62.75% (32/51)	0%	0%	0%	62.75% (32/51)	14.75%	
2. Percentage of graduates (2 years prior)													
that are employed		5.00%	15.00%	20.00%	32.00%	72.00%	0.00%	32% (1158/3618)	0.00%	72.14% (2610/3618)	72.14% (2610/3618)	0.14%	
Output Indicators													
Percentage of undergraduate student													
population enrolled in CHED-identified													
and RDC-identified priority programs		0.00%	76.00%	74.00%	92.00%	92.00%	0.00%	80.44% (19,443)	0.00%	94.26% (21,421/22,725)	94.26% (21,421/22,725)	2.26%	
Percentage of undergraduate programs													
with accreditation		0.00%	10.00%	42.00%	28.00%	78.00%	70.59%	70.59%	94.44% (17/18)	94.44% (17/18)	94.44% (17/18)	16.44%	
ADVANCED HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM													
Outcome Indicator													
Percentage of graduate school faculty engaged in research work applied in any of the following:													
a. pursuing advanced research degree programs (Ph.D.)		1%	1%	1%	2%	5%	0.00%	32.59% (12/34)	32.59% (12/34)	32.59% (12/34)	32.59% (12/34)	27.59%	
Output Indicator													
Percentage of accredited graduate programs		0%	2%	3%	5%	10%	0.00%	40.00% (4/10)	40.00% (4/10)	40.00% (4/10)	40.00% (4/10)	35%	

RESEARCH PROGRAM												
OO : Higher education research improved to promote												
Outcome Indicator												
Number of research outputs in the last	1	1	1	0	3	1	1	0	3	5	2	
three years utilized by the industry or												
by other beneficiaries												
Output Indicators												
Number of research outputs completed	10	5	3	2	20	10	5	2	8	25	5	
within the year												
Percentage of research outputs published	20.00%	10.00%	10.00%	5.00%	45.00%	2.78%	15.00%	7.50%	25.00%	56.25% (18/32)	11.25%	
in internationally-refereed or CHED												
recognized journal within the year												
TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION PROGRAM						MATERIA						
OO : Community engagement increased												
Outcome Indicator												
Number of active partnerships with LGUs,	6	6	6	5	23	3	1	3	13	20	3	
industries, NGOs, NGAs, SMEs, and												
other stakeholders as a result of												
extension activities												
Output Indicators								/				
Number of trainees weighted by the	500	500	250	250	1500	320	100	75	240	1,572	72	
length of training												
Number of extension programs organized	6	6	6	3	21	4	1	1	14	20	1	
and supported consistent with the SUC's												
mandated and priority programs												
Percentage of beneficiaries who rate the	80.00%	82.00%	83.00%	85.00%	85.00%	84.33% (270/320)	90% (90/100)	90.67% (68/75)	92% (221/240)	88.30% (1388/1572)	3.30%	
training course/s and advisory services												
as satisfactory or higher in terms of	1											

Prepared By:

Eddiebal P. Lal co Ph.D.

Director, Planning and Development Office

Date

In coordination with:

Rede Hernandez RCE MAII

VP for Academic Affairs

Date:

Approved By:

Enrique . Baking Ed.D.

SUC President III

Date: